Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

06/06/21
18/07/21
17/11/18
01/07/18
23/02/19
24/02/18
15/07/18
16/11/19
24/02/18
08/02/20
09/07/17
18/11/17
25/02/17
08/10/17
25/02/17
03/07/16
01/10/16
27/02/16
22/11/15
08/11/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
27/02/16
14/02/15
01/03/15
25/10/14

Meet

Biddulph

Biddulph ASC Club Championships 2021

Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2018
Worcester County Three Counties Competition
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2019
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Crusader League Division 3 Gala 1 2020

Three Counties Gala

Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Staffordshire ASA Championships

15th Biddulph Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2016

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

Biddulph ASC Club Championships

North Midlands Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Staffordshire ASA County Championships

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Worcester 18th Open Meet

Venue

Biddulph Valley
Biddulph
Biddulph
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford
Biddulph
Biddulph
Stafford

Market Drayton
Gloucester
Biddulph
Stafford
Sheffield
Stafford
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Stafford
Stockport
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stafford
Stafford
Stoke-on-Trent

Worcester
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Club Swam Under Level
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2
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order
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:03.97
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:07.72
:07.34
:06.35
:05.07
:06.67
:06.19
:06.40
:07.60
:09.22
:09.57
:08.23
:09.43
110.77
:114.08
:113.85
:118.57
:116.07
:116.28
:116.82
:118.50
:118.50
:122.57
:119.96
128.44

WA Pts
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369
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385
365
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355
337
318
277
280
232
256
254
249
233
233
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220
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Date

18/07/21
06/06/21
08/02/20
16/11/19
23/02/19
17/11/18
15/07/18
01/07/18
24/02/18
24/02/18
18/11/17
08/10/17
09/07/17
25/02/17
25/02/17
01/10/16
03/07/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
22/11/15
08/11/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
01/03/15
14/02/15
25/10/14

Meet

Biddulph ASC Club Championships 2021

Biddulph

Crusader League Division 3 Gala 1 2020

Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2019
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships
Biddulph & Leek Club Championships 2018

17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Worcester County Three Counties Competition
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Biddulph ASC & Leek ASC Club Championshiops 2017
Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Three Counties Gala

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Staffordshire ASA Championships

North Midlands Championships 2016

15th Biddulph Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

Biddulph ASC Club Championships

North Midlands Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Staffordshire ASA County Championships

Worcester 18th Open Meet

Venue

Biddulph
Biddulph Valley
Market Drayton
Biddulph
Stafford
Biddulph
Biddulph
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford
Biddulph
Sheffield
Gloucester
Stafford
Stafford
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Stafford
Stafford
Stockport
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Stafford

Worcester
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